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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Notice to Proceed 1 day Mon 7/19/21 Mon 7/19/21

2 Water Projects 840 days Tue 7/20/21 Mon 10/7/24

3 Task 1 - Design Mgmt and Data Collection 80 days Tue 7/20/21 Mon 11/8/21

4 Kick-off Meeting 5 days Tue 7/20/21 Mon 7/26/21

5 Data Collection 15 days Tue 7/27/21 Mon 8/16/21

6 Right of Entry 60 days Tue 8/17/21 Mon 11/8/21

7 Task 2 - PER 60 days Tue 8/17/21 Mon 11/8/21

8 Route and Tank Site Analysis 20 days Tue 8/17/21 Mon 9/13/21

9 Draft Tech Memo 20 days Tue 9/14/21 Mon 10/11/21

10 Work Shop 10 days Tue 10/12/21 Mon 10/25/21

11 Final Memo 10 days Tue 10/26/21 Mon 11/8/21

12 Task 3 - 30% Design 90 days Tue 11/9/21 Mon 3/14/22

13 Property Owner Meetings 10 days Tue 11/9/21 Mon 11/22/21

14 Survey 30 days Tue 11/9/21 Mon 12/20/21

15 Environmental 40 days Tue 11/9/21 Mon 1/3/22

16 Design 60 days Tue 12/21/21 Mon 3/14/22

17 Task 4 - 60% Design 70 days Tue 3/15/22 Mon 6/20/22

18 Geotech 20 days Tue 3/15/22 Mon 4/11/22

19 SUE 20 days Tue 3/15/22 Mon 4/11/22

20 Design 50 days Tue 4/12/22 Mon 6/20/22

21 Easement and Land Acquisition (est) 180 days Tue 6/21/22 Mon 2/27/23

22 Task 4 - 90% and Final Design 80 days Tue 6/21/22 Mon 10/10/22

23 Task 5 - Permitting 80 days Tue 10/11/22 Mon 1/30/23

24 Task 7 - Bid Phase Services 100 days Tue 2/28/23 Mon 7/17/23

25 Task 8 - Construction 320 days Tue 7/18/23 Mon 10/7/24
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